Description

1 500EPO1 Electric Box 1
2 500EP02 Main Plate 1
3 500EP03 Back Wheel 1
4 500EP04 193L ft skip 1
5 500EP05 Front Wheel 1
6 500EP06 Electric Machinery Compartment 1
7 500EPBJ0O1 Chassis Protection Board 1
8 500EPBZ009 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 12 4
9 500EPBZ008 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 12 4
10 500EPBZ007 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M12X30-N 4
11 500EPBZ003 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8 33
12 500EPBZ002 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8 35
13 500EPBZ001 GB_FASTENER _BOLT_STBAB A M8X20-N 33
14 500EPBZ016 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M10X25-N 4
15 500EPBZ005 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 10 10
16 500EPBZ006 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 10 10
17 500EPBZ010 GB_SPECIAL_TYPE18 M8-N 2
18 500EPBZ011 GB_HEXAGON_TYPE12 M8-N 2
19 500EPBZ004 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_STBAB A M10X25-N 6

2425

1214
1082

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands

1965

1164

883




Description

S00EPBJ021

500EPBZ054

500EPBZ035

500EPBZ049

afafe|n]=

500EPCGOS1

500EPBZ037

~|e

500EPCGO25

500EPCGO24.

500EPBJ022

10 | sooepcoss

11| s0epBI023

12 | sooepceozs

13 | sooepceozr

14 | sooepBzo0s

15 | so0epBz00s

16 | s00EPBZ038

17| sooepceozo

18 | so0epceoze

19 | sooepBzo17

20 | so0epcGozs

21 | sooepezota

22 | sooepszota

23 | sooepBzot2

24 | so0EPBJO24

25 | 500EPBJO25

26 | s00epBz003

27 | sooepezo02

28 | sooepezoss

20 | 500EPBZOO1

30 | s00EPcGos2

a1 | sooepezoss

32 | s00EpBZ031

33 | s00EPCGO31

34 | sooepazor2

35 | sooepz0s2

36 | 500EPCGO34

a7 | sooepceoss

3 | sooepceoss

39 | sooepceose

40 | so0EPcGo40

a1 | s00EPCGO43.

42| so00EPCGO41

43| s00EPCGO44.

a4 | so0EPCGo42

45 | 500EPBZO34

46 | so0EpBZ033

47| sooepszo21

47 | s00EPI009

49 | so0EPCGO22

50 | s00EPCGO01

51 | s00EPcao21

52 | 500EPCGO20

53 | sooeBzozs

54 | sooepBz027

55 | sooePBzo26

56 | 500EPBIO20

57 | sooepszo2s

58 | 500EPCGO4T

50 | s00EPBZ036

60 | s00EPCGO23

61 | s00EPCGO46

62 | sooepBz024

63 | 500EPCGOOT

64 | 500EPWOIO

65 | 500EPCGO3S

66 | S00EPCGO36

67 | 500EPCGOST

68 | 500EPBJOZ6

E Box Rear Cover

GB_HEXAGON_TYPE10 M8X1-N

GB_SPECIAL_TYPE17 MBX15-N

GB_CROSS_SCREWS_TYPE128 STEX12 H C-N

Bus Wiring

GB_CROSS_SCREWS_TYPE128 STAX10H C-N

Charger Clamp

Charger 48V20AH

E Box Base Plate

Pawer Cable Flinger 50

Right Side cover boards

Pawer Cable Flinger 30

Aluminum Pipe Clamp

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 10

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_CSW 10

GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M10X65-N

Throttie

Handle Bar

GB_SOCKET_TYPE7 MBX12N

Storage Bucket

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 6

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 6

GB_FASTENER BOLT_STBAB AMEX25-N

E Box Front Cover

E Box Cover Up

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC MEX30-N

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC MEX20-N

Lamp Stand

1S0 8678-M8x20-14.5-N

GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M6X60-N

Head lamp 48V

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC MEX16-N

GB_HEXAGON_TYPES M6-N

Dector

Headlamp Switch

3 Gears Switch 22mm ( NP2-8D33 )

E mergency Stop Switch 22mm ( NP2 )

Head lamp Switch

Pipe Stopper 30X40

Main power switch cover

Meter

Main power switch

GB_CROSS_SCREWS._TYPE2 MSX12-12 H type-N

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 5

GB_FASTENER WASHER_SMWC 5

Meter Stand

Doad Man Lever

Handle Bar Coat

‘Switch DK21

Grip(handlebar)

GB_FASTENER BOLT_STBAB AMAXI2N

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 4

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 4

Left Side cover boards.

GB_CROSS_SCREWS_TYPE2 M4X40-40 H type-N

ala|~]e|e

Buzzer 48V

GB_CROSS_SCREWS_TYPE28 ST2.9X9.5 H C-N

Hom 48V

BLDC controller 48V

GB_HEXAGON_TYPES M4-N

Cooling Fans 48V

I PSS I I P D

Cooling Fans Stand

Key Switch+Headlight switch

Charging Indicator(Red LED ) 3V10mm

Charging Indicator(Green LED ) 3V10mm

E Box Mounting plate

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands

EMDS00HL




Description

1X @ 1X @ X @ 1X @ 1X @ 1X e @ 1X @ 22X @ 2X @ 2X 1 500EPBZ053 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X30-N 5
2 | 500EPBZ002 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8 10
3 | 500EPBZ003 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8 10
oSS 4 | 500EPBZ041 GB_HEXAGON_LOCK_TYPE9 M10-N 2
5 | 500EPBJ00G Connector 1
6 | 500EPBZ006 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 10 2
7 | so0epBI007 Lifting Device 1
8 | 500EPBZ022 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M10X35-N 2
9 500EPJJ002 Bucket Pin Shaft 1
10 | 500EPBZ001 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X20-N 5
11 | 500EPBZ032 GB_HEXAGON_LOCK_TYPE9 M6-N 6
12 | 500EPBZO14 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 6 16
13 | 500EPCG004 DC Contactor 1
14 | 500EPBJ008 Main plate 1
15 | 500EPCGO19 Low Beam 1
16 | 500EPBZ029 GB_SOCKET_TYPE7 M6X12-N 2
17 | 500EPBZ013 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 6 6
18 | 500EPCGOST Cylinder Pipe Clip 1
19 | 500EPBZ012 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC MEX16-N 2
20 | 500EPBZ031 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M6X30-N 4
21 |500EPCG058 Throttle Valve Locking Block 2
22 | 500EPBZ051 GB_FASTENER_NUT_SNAB1 M6-N 2
23 | 500EPBZ050 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC MEX30-N 2
24 | 500EPBJ00Y Basic Cover Top cover 1
25 | 500EPCG003 GB_CONNECTING_PIECE_RING_RRA 20 4
26 | 500EPBZ015 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 20 6
27 | 500EP.1003 Cylinder Pin Shaft 1
28 | 500EPCGO52 Upsiding Down Edges Bushing n. 8
29 | 500EPBZ043 GB_HEXAGON_TYPE9 M12-N 6
30 | 500EPBZ018 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_PWLAC 12 6
31 | 500EP.JJ004 Pin Shaft 2
32 [ 500EPBJOTO Scissor Rod 2 1
33 |500EPCGO49 Ring Fuse 1
34 | 500EPBZ040 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_PWNA 24 4
35 | 500EPCG0S5 Sliders 4
36 | 500EPJI015 Cylinder Pin Shaft 1
37 | 500EPBZ005 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 10 4
38 | 500EPBZ006 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_PWEC 10 4
39 | 500EPJI016 Cylinder Pin Shaft B 1
40 |500EPCGOS6 Cylinder 2
41 | 500EPJJ001 Bucket Pin Shaft 1
42 | 500EPCGOS4 Impingement Block VE DxH-M10xH1 2
43 | 500EPJI013 Pin Shaft 2
44 | 500EPBJ027 Lifting Device 1
45 | 500EPBJ028 Scissor Rod 1 1
46 | 500EPLI014 Pin Shaft 2
47 | 500EPCG059 GB_CONNECTING_PIECE_RING_RRA 24 4
48 | 500EPLI017 Cylinder Pin Shaft B 1
49 | 500EPBZ019 hex head bolts-full thread grade c gb M10°90 2
50 | 500EPJJ012 Safety Pin 2
51 | 500EPBZ047 Wave pin 2
53 | 500EPCG002 Impingement Block 4
54 | 500EPBZ044 GB_HEXAGON_TYPE11 M14X1.5-N 1
55 | 500EPBZ054 GB_HEXAGON_TYPE10 M8X1-N 1

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




Description
1 |S00EPCGO13 Wheel Complete 13x5.00-6 2
2 500EPBZ015 GB_ROUND_WASHERS_TYPE7 20 4
3 500EPBZ005 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 10 2
4 500EPBZ016 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M10X25-N 2
5 500EPBZ020 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_PWEC 10 2
6 500EPBJO16 Mecanum Wheel Stand 2
7 500EPCGO014 Rolling bearings 51205 GB 301-1995 2
8 500EPBJ018 Back Suspension 1
9 500EPJJ006 Mecanum Wheel Bearing Bolck 2
10 500EPJJO11 Balance shaft bearing Bushing n. 2
1 500EPJJ0O0S Balance shaft Clip 1
12 500EPBJO17 Balance shaft 1
13 |500EPCGO015 Rolling bearings 60-22 GB 276-94 4
14 |500EPCG017 GB_CONNECTING_PIECE_RING_RRH 45 2
15 |500EPCGO018 Pipe stopper 50 2
16 |500EPCG016 GB_CONNECTING_PIECE_RINGS_CSB 22 2
17 500EPBJ019 Back Suspension Stop 1
18 | 500EPBZ003 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8 2
19 |500EPCG053 Impingement Block VE 3040xH-M8x23 2
20 |500EPBZ002 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8 4
21 500EPBZ030 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M8X20-N 2
22 500EPBJ029 Directional Latch Handle 2
23 |500EPBZ045 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 5 4
24 500EPBZ046 spring pin slotted light duty1 gb 2
25 |500EPCGO005 Directional Latch Spring 2
26 500EPJJO18 Directional Latch 2
27 | 500EPBZ001 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_STBAB A M8X20-N 2
28 500EPJJ007 Mecanum Wheel Axle 2

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




Description

500EPBJ002

500EPBJ003

500EPBZ003

500EPBZ002

500EPBZ001

500EPBJ004

500EPBJ005

500EPBZ023

193L ft skip

Left Rear Plate Gusset A

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8

18

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8

11

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X20-N

11

Rear Plate Gusset B

Right Rear Plate Gusset A

GB_HEXAGON_LOCK_TYPE9 M8-N

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




Description

Wheel Complete(8")

Electric Transmission Type KT-T28710

Wheel Complete(8")

Domed cap nut Type 1 M14x1.5

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




6X

6X

6X

1X (@ ax (5)7ax (3)

1X (6)

Description

1 500EPBZ001
2 500EPBZ002
3 500EPBZ003
4 500EPBJO11
5 500EPBZ023
6 500EPCG006
7 500EPCG057
8 500EPBJO12
9 500EPBJO13
10 500EPBJO14
1" 500EPBJO15
12 500EPBZ024
13 500EPBZ026
14 500EPCG007
15 500EPJJ008
16 500EPBZ025
17 500EPCG008
18 500EPBZ042
19 500EPCG050
20 500EPBZ028
21 500EPBZ027
22 500EPCG048
24 500EPBZ012
25 500EPBZ013
26 500EPBZ014

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X20-N

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8

Battery Compartment

GB_HEXAGON_TYPE9 M8-N

IS

48V 20AH Battery

N

Handle Ball M8X16

Battery Compartment cover

Electric Machinery Compartment

Right Electric Machinery Compartment Side Piece

Left Electric Machinery Compartment Side Piece

GB_HEXAGON_TYPE9 M4-N

0| a|lalalaln

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 4

N
N

Cooling Fans 48V

Cooling Fans Stand

GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M4X40-N

DC48V0.8KWS2-02-2-4L-H

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X25-N

Vitta

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_STBAB A M4X12-N

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 4

Power Cable Flinger 50

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M6X16-N

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 6

GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 6

BIBRID| 2B IAIN|BR (=22 =

EMDS00HL

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




